
Car: 75 Entr: 150 Pro: 0,500 Car: 81 Entr: 150 Pro: 0,540

9

23 50 34

24 50 23

28 50 24

0 0 0

75
150

81

Car: 82 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,410 Car: 76 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,380

10

31 50 14

22 50 24

16 50 19

13 50 19

82
200

76

Car: 110 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,550 Car: 59 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,295

44

35 50 21

32 50 18

20 50 7

23 50 13

110
200

59

Car: 89 Entr: 197 Pro: 0,452 Car: 79 Entr: 197 Pro: 0,401

45

19 47 40

15 50 18

23 50 8

32 50 13

89
197

79

A. B. PALMA "A"

MICHAEL ROMERO TORO JEFFERSON PALACIO PATIÑO

JIMMY A. ESCOBAR MUÑOZ

MIGUEL DE JUAN NADAL

MICHAEL ROMERO TORO

4-4

GUILLERMO GARCIAS TAULER

FRANCISCO JAVIER ZEA BARBERO

ALEJANDRO JUÁREZ MARTÍNEZ

JUAN GUILLERMO SUÁREZ ALZATE

GUILLERMO GARCIAS TAULER

ROLANDO GUERRERO WASHINGTON

MARIO RUBIO COMINO

ABACO C. B.

MIGUEL DE JUAN NADAL

JUAN VIDAL TRIAY

JUAN PONS ELIAS

JOSÉ Á. RENDÓN GIRALDO

JUAN RAMÓN COSTA

WENCESLAO FUENTES FERRER

FRANCISCO CENDÓN GONZÁLEZ

C. B. EIVISSA "B"

HÉCTOR J. ESPINAL CALLE

JAVIER JIMÉNEZ SUÁREZ

C. B. ALAIOR "B"
2-6

CARLOS ORDINAS NOGUERA

Fecha actualización: 05/02/22

C. B. ALAIOR "A"A. B. PALMA "A"
6-2

FRANCISCO JAVIER CRESPO DÍAZ

PEDRO ARBONA CAMPOMAR

ALEJANDRO JUÁREZ MARTÍNEZ

ABACO C. B.

JOSÉ CARRERAS LLADÓ

WO

C. B. EIVISSA "A"

GABRIEL PONS JUANICO

ANA JUÁREZ GINESTRA JUAN JOSÉ CORDERO LÓPEZ

8-0
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LAUREANO ARQUERO VINUESA



Car: 98 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,490 Car: 71 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,355

124

25 50 21

32 50 20

18 50 18

23 50 12

98
200

71

Car: 83 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,415 Car: 99 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,495

125

31 50 34

22 50 25

16 50 20

14 50 20

83
200

99

Car: 86 Entr: 150 Pro: 0,573 Car: 88 Entr: 150 Pro: 0,587

149

34 50 35

20 50 29

32 50 24

0 0 0

86
150

88

Car: 114 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,570 Car: 69 Entr: 200 Pro: 0,345

150

39 50 13

17 50 19

32 50 15

26 50 22

114
200

69

JOSÉ CARRERAS LLADÓ

WO

JUAN A. JORQUERA SORLI JAVIER JIMÉNEZ SUÁREZ

6-2

PEDRO PAREDES MARTÍNEZ

C. B. ALAIOR "B"

MATEO MATEOS MORRO

SEBASTIÁN GARCÍA MATEMALAS

FRANCISCO CENDÓN GONZÁLEZ

ROLANDO GUERRERO WASHINGTONANTONIO SERRA BARCELÓ

JEFFERSON PALACIO PATIÑO

LORENZO LLINÁS MESQUIDA JOSÉ Á. RENDÓN GIRALDO

0-8

JUAN PONS ELIAS

4-4

MATEO MATEOS MORRO

FERNANDO FRAU VICENS

JUAN GUILLERMO SUÁREZ ALZATE

JUAN A. JORQUERA SORLI JUAN VIDAL TRIAY

C. B. ALAIOR "A"

MARIO RUBIO COMINO

7-1

JUAN RAMÓN COSTA

JAUME BENNÀSSAR BESTARD WENCESLAO FUENTES FERRER

C. B. MURO "B"

ANTONI PARREÑO RAMIS

LORENZO LLINÁS MESQUIDA

C. B. SÓLLER

HÉCTOR J. ESPINAL CALLE

GABRIEL PONS JUANICO

BARTOLOMÉ QUETGLAS MAS JUAN JOSÉ CORDERO LÓPEZ

PEDRO PAREDES MARTÍNEZ

C. B. EIVISSA "A"

C. B. MURO "B" C. B. EIVISSA "B"

C. B. SÓLLER

FERNANDO FRAU VICENS


